SCHEDULE - BRUINS

Date

Tue, Jan 15, 19
Tue, Jan 22, 19
Tue, Jan 29, 19
Tue, Feb 05, 19
Tue, Feb 19, 19
Tue, Feb 26, 19
Tue, Mar 05, 19
Tue, Mar 12, 19
Tue, Mar 12, 19
Sat, Mar 16, 19
Tue, Mar 19, 19
Tue, Mar 26, 19
Tue, Apr 09, 19
Tue, Apr 16, 19

RND

winter 2018-2019 / DOWNSVIEW WOMEN

S Home

o BRUINS

BRUINS

- anes
H FLYERS

CONS. RR n RED WINGS

CONS. RR E FLYERS

Mar. 07, 2026

Visitor

H G

STARS

BRUINS

E BLACKHAWKS

BRUINS
BRUINS

E RED WINGS
BRUINS

1 BRUINS

2 BRUINS

1 BRUINS

E Time
8:50 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
9:40 pm
7:00 pm
7:55 pm
9:40 pm
7:55 pm
8:50 pm
4:00 pm
9:40 pm
7:55 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



